

Repair JI/ST 024L12AVF PHOENIX CONTACT



We will repair every PHOENIX CONTACT device. If you cannot find the device that interests you, please contact us. We collect the devices **free of charge** via a courier or in person, thanks to which we are able to carry out the repair within several hours. We will diagnose your equipment **for free**, and if you do not decide on our service, you will not incur any costs. We offer **24 months warranty** for all completed repairs. We are available 24/7, also at weekends and on holidays. **Call us 24/7**: +48 71 750 09 77 and receive immediate help.

SPECIFICATIONS

| MANUFACTURER | PHOENIX CONTACT |
|--------------|--|
| MODEL | JI/ST 024L12AVF |
| CATEGORY | PLC Systems |
| DIMENSIONS | 13.0 cm x 13.0 cm x 17.0 cm |
| WEIGHT | 0.9 kg |
| OTHER NAMES | JIST024L12AVF JIST 024L12AVF JI ST024L12AVF JI ST 024L12AVF JI/ST024L12AVF JI/ST 024L12AVF |





TEST STAND







We have test stands developed by us, thanks to which we check whether the device is operational. They make sure that PHOENIX CONTACT JI/ST 024L12AVF is repaired.

24 MONTHS WARRANTY FOR THE ENTIRE DEVICE



FREE REPAIR COST ESTIMATION AND DEVICE PICK-UP

KEEP IN TOUCH

RGB Elektronika spółka z ograniczoną odpowiedzialnością sp. k. Jana Długosza 2-6 51-162 Wrocław Poland 24/7 EXPRESS REPAIRS



NO RESULT, NO COST





EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR THE REPAIR PERIOD

- <u>24/7 +48 71 750 09 77</u>
- ⊠ info24@rgbrepairs.com

f in 🖻